
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

LO206 Mast 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

67 

26 

177 

53 

31 

47 

Name 

Rich Alten 

David Hilburn 

Bradly Jacks 

Charlie Crosby 

James Wolcott 

Bernie Lacotta 

Points 

206 

181 

161 

146 

136 

126 

Laps led 

20 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

4 

Diff 

3.378 

7.566 

8.330 

8.457 

DNF 

Total Tm 

12:55.910 

12:59.288 

13:03.476 

13:04.240 

13:04.367 

3:12.979 

Best Lap 

36.641 

36.803 

36.854 

36.938 

36.854 

37.947 

In Lap 

9 

9 

8 

6 

5 

2 

SubClass Comment 

 

Printed: 10/23/2022 7:55:37 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Cheryl 
Race Director Van 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  PKRA 

Summer Race #6 Makeup 
6 LO206 Masters 

Main 

Race (20 Laps) started at 19:37:40 

CW Vintage Short Track 0.700 miles 

10/22/2022 20:25 


