

Summer Race #6 Makeup

6 LO206 Masters

Main

Race (20 Laps) started at 19:37:40

Sorted on Laps

CW Vintage Short Track 0.700 miles

10/22/2022 20:25

Pos	No.	Name	Points	Laps led	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Lap	In Lap	SubClass	Comment	
											_	
LO206 Mas	LO206 Mast											
1	67	Rich Alten	206	20	20		12:55.910	36.641	9			
2	26	David Hilburn	181	0	20	3.378	12:59.288	36.803	9			
3	177	Bradly Jacks	161	0	20	7.566	13:03.476	36.854	8			
4	53	Charlie Crosby	146	0	20	8.330	13:04.240	36.938	6			
5	31	James Wolcott	136	0	20	8.457	13:04.367	36.854	5			
Not classified												
DNF	47	Bernie Lacotta	126	0	4	DNF	3:12.979	37.947	2			

Chief of Timing & Scoring Cheryl

Orbits

Race Director Van